
Plant Science Department Courses

Year Semester Department Course code Course No. Course Title Cr. Hrs Instructor

1981/82 First Common Math 142 Freshman Mathematics 3 Abdelila Andia

1981/82 First Common Engl 101 Freshman English 3 Nasir

1981/82 First Common Biol 101 General Biology (Botany) 3 Yeneneh Taye

1981/82 First Common Chem 101 General Chemistry 3 Mulugeta Asefa

1981/82 First Common Phil 101 Introduction to Marxist Philosophy 3 Brinkov

1981/82 First Common Geo 101 Introduction to Ethiopian Geography 3 Ibrahim? Seid?

1981/82 First Common PE 100 Physical Education P/F Negusie

1981/82 Second Common Engl 101B Freshman English 3 Nasir Shifa

1981/82 Second Common Math 152 Freshman Maths II 3 Shibru

1981/82 Second Common Phy 102 General Physics 3 Gelana Amente

1981/82 Second Common Chem 102 General Chemistry II 3 Mulugeta Asefa

1981/82 Second Common Phil 102 Introduction Marxist Philosophy 3 Brinkov

1981/82 Second Common Biol 102 General Biology II (Zoology) 3 Tekle Gemta

1981/82 Second Common PE 100 Physical Education P/F Nigusie

1982/83 First Pl Sci PlSc 201 Introduction To Plant Science 2 Teshome, Senait  et al.

1982/83 First Pl Sci AnSc 201 Introduction to Animal Science 2 Nigussie Busa, Tsegaw Belay, Gal...

1982/83 First Pl Sci AgEc 102 Political Economy I 3 Isaev

1982/83 First Pl Sci AgEn 201 Agricultural Machinery 3 Raciel

1982/83 First Pl Sci Engl 201 Sophomore English 3 Prof Hutton

1982/83 First Pl Sci AgEc 211 Introduction to National Economy 3 Winkowiska

1982/83 First Pl Sci Chem 202 Organic Chemistry 3 Sandhaba Garba

1982/83 Second Pl Sci AgEc 202 Introduction To Statistics 3 Getachew A. Dagne

1982/83 Second Pl Sci Bio 212 Microbiology for plant science 3 Sahilu Ayalew

1982/83 Second Pl Sci PlSc 222 Entomology 3 Yeneneh Taye/Tedros

1982/83 Second Pl Sci AgEc 102 Political Economy II 3 Isaev

1982/83 Second Pl Sci AgEc 252 Principles of Agric. Reco. & Coop 3 Drabbner

1982/83 Second Pl Sci Hist 104 Introduction To Ethiopian History 3 Mahadi

1983/84 First Pl Sci PlSc 311 Plant Physiology 3 Wudineh Lechamo



1983/84 First Pl Sci PlSc 321 Principles of Genetics 3 Shewangizaw Abebe

1983/84 First Pl Sci PlSc 331 Introduction To Forestry 3 Peter Porschen/Gabriela

1983/84 First Pl Sci PlSc 301 Introduction to Soils 3 Eyilachew Zewdie

1983/84 First Pl Sci PlSc 342 Plant Pathology 3 Solomon Berhane

1983/84 First Pl Sci PlSc 361 Practical Plant Science 1 Senait/Dejene, ?Dagnew

1983/84 Second Pl Sci PlSc 312 Research Methods 2 Dagnew

1983/84 Second Pl Sci PlSc 322 Plant Breeding 4 Shewangizaw Abebe

1983/84 Second Pl Sci PlSc 332 Principles of Weed Control 3 Unger

1983/84 Second Pl Sci PlSc 302 General Ecology 3 Peter Poschen /Demel Teketay

1983/84 Second Pl Sci PlSc 302 Biometry 3 Getachew A. Dagne

1983/84 Second Pl Sci PlSc 372 Practical Plant Science 1 Dagnew

1983/84 Second Pl Sci PlSc 442 Tea & Spice* (Elective) 2 Tigist??

1984/85 First Pl Sci PlSc 432 Crop Protection 3 Yeneneh T /Solomon B

1984/85 First Pl Sci PlSc 422 Silviculture 3 Uligh

1984/85 First Pl Sci PlSc 411 Industrial Crops 3 Tigist Demeke

1984/85 First Pl Sci AgEc 431 Principles of Farm Mgmt 3 Abnet Belete/Birhanu

1984/85 First Pl Sci PlSc 472 Senior Seminar 1 Kebede?

1984/85 First Pl Sci PlSc 452 Fruit Crop Production* (Elective) 3 Wudineh Lechamo?

1984/85 First Pl Sci PlSc 441 Seed Technology* (Elective) 3 Shewangizaw Abebe

1984/85 Second Pl Sci PlSc 401 Coffee Production 3 Tigist D / Mesfin Ameha

1984/85 Second Pl Sci PlSc 402 Field Crops Production 3 Abebe Tulu

1984/85 Second Pl Sci PlSc 412 Vegetable Crops production 3 Solomon Yilma

1984/85 Second Pl Sci PlSc 421 Soil & Water Management 3 Hiluf Gebrekidan/Mitiku Haile

1984/85 Second Pl Sci PlSc 431 Forest Management & Utilization 3 Uligh

1984/85 Second Pl Sci PlSc 462 Senior Research Project 2 Various

Total Credit Hours 143


